Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
Revision: B - 26/08/2024 - 05
31 Infi ll Bench
General Drawing:
300 / 450 / 600 / 900 805
26
5
85
0 90
0
11
15
626
50
R22.5
89.5 89.5
R12.5
810
23
5
83
5 90
0 10
70
626
740 735
9292
FRONT ELEVATION BLUE SEAL SIDE ELEVATION WALDORF SIDE ELEVATION
adjustable
stainless feet
Specifi cations
Product Code W x D x H (mm) Unit Weight (Kg)
SS31.BS.0300 300 x 810 x 1070 25 30
SS31.BS.0450 450 x 810 x 1070 26 30
SS31.BS.0600 600 x 810 x 1070 33 50
SS31.BS.0900 900 x 810 x 1070 43 150
SS31.WD.0300 300 x 805 x 1115 20 30
SS31.WD.0450 450 x 805 x 1115 25 30
SS31.WD.0600 600 x 805 x 1115 33 50
SS31.WD.0900 900 x 805 x 1115 44 150
• Profi le of bench to match Blue Seal or Waldorf equipment
• 1.2mm thick stainless steel top
• 3mm zincalume steel reinforcing
• 38mm diameter stainless steel tube legs, 1.2mm thick
• Adjustable stainless steel disk feet fi tted as standard
• 1.2mm thick stainless steel under-shelf with top hat stiffening
• Supplied fl at packed ready for assembly
Product Information: